SWIMMING POOL HEAT PUMP UNIT
Installation & Instruction Manual
Hayward Pool Products Canada, Inc.
T: 1-888-238-7665
Model        HP50A
CONTENTS
1. Preface           1

5. MAINTENANCE AND INSPECTION
5.3 Winterization
15
6. APPENDIX
6.1 Connection of PCB Illustration
16
6. APPENDIX
6.2 Wiring Diagram - HP50A
17
6. APPENDIX
6.3 Exploded View and Spare Parts
18
6. APPENDIX
6.3 Spare Parts List & Spare Parts - HP50A
SN Part Code Part Name Part Number
1 32012-120020 Evaporator HPX32012-120020
2 20000-220188 Fan Net HPX20000-220188
3 20000-330124 Fan Motor HPX20000-330124
4 3500-2701 Axis Blower Fan HPX3500-2701
5 2001-1418 4 Way Valve HPX2001-1418
6 20000-110041 Compressor HPX20000-110041
7 20000-360005 Water Flow Switch HPX20000-360005
8 32012-120014 Titanium Tube Heat Exchanger HPX32012-120014
9 2001-3605 High Pressure Switch HPX2001-3605
10 32012-220044 Front Panel HPX32012-220044
11 32012-220045 Cover HPX32012-220045
12 2001-3907 Terminal HPX2001-3907
13 2000-2111 Water proof cover HPX2000-2111
14 20000-350012 Fan Capacitor HPX20000-350012
15 95005-310188 LCD Controller HPX95005-310188
16 35005-310145 Main Control Baord HPX35005-310145
17 2000-3603 Low Pressure Switch HPX2000-3603
18 2000-3505 Compressor Capacitor HPX2000-3505
19 20000-360006 AC Contactor HPX20000-360006
20 20000-140153 Needle Valve HPX20000-140153
21 2000-3242 Sensor, water, air HPX2000-3242
19
6. APPENDIX
6.4 Warranty
Hayward Pool Products Canada, Inc.